
Division Date Time Field Home Away
GGM Tuesday, June 1, 2021 7:30 PM Wakefield 5 Spirit Shots
GGM Tuesday, June 1, 2021 9:00 PM Wakefield 5 Midlife United Vintage
GGM Tuesday, June 1, 2021 8:00 PM Pine Ridge 4 Motley Crew 2 SIS
Open Wednesday, June 2, 2021 7:30 PM Wakefield 5 PIB Rapids
Open Wednesday, June 2, 2021 9:15 PM Wakefield 5 Next Generation Ballbusters
GM Wednesday, June 2, 2021 8:00 PM Pine Ridge 6 Purple Reign Motley Crew
Gold Thursday, June 3, 2021 8:00 PM Pine Ridge 4 Gold Gold
GM Thursday, June 3, 2021 9:15 PM Pine Ridge 4 Cheetahs Bugs
Masters Thursday, June 3, 2021 9:00 PM Pine Ridge 6 Babes Goals Gone Wild
GM Friday, June 4, 2021 7:30 PM Wakefield 5 Gerihatrix Wolff Pack
GM Monday, June 7, 2021 7:30 PM Wakefield 5 Midlife Crisis FIre and Ice
GGM Tuesday, June 8, 2021 7:30 PM Wakefield 5 Shots SIS
GGM Tuesday, June 8, 2021 9:00 PM Wakefield 5 Motley Crew 2 Midlife United
GGM Tuesday, June 8, 2021 8:00 PM Pine Ridge 4 Vintage Spirit
GM Wednesday, June 9, 2021 7:30 PM Wakefield 5 Genesis Motley Crew
Gold Thursday, June 10, 2021 8:00 PM Pine Ridge 4 Gold Gold
GM Thursday, June 10, 2021 9:15 PM Pine Ridge 4 Gerihatrix Cheetahs
GM Friday, June 11, 2021 7:30 PM Wakefield 5 Bugs Midlife Crisis
GM Monday, June 14, 2021 7:30 PM Wakefield 5 Genesis Purple Reign
GM Tuesday, June 15, 2021 7:30 PM Wakefield 5 FIre and Ice Wolff Pack


